MODEL
 RS8  Series
Rotary Switch
Order Information
SPECIFICATION
Rotary Selector Switch
 RoHS&REACH Compliant / Halogen Free
SP-001
Page
1/6
RS8 06 H7 R
RS8 06 H7 R
Package
None=Tube
R=Tape & Reel
Terminal Type
H=Thru Hole
Rotor Style
0=Flat (Arrow)
1=0.5mm(Minus Slot)
3=3mm(Minus Slot)
H=Thru Hole
S=SMD
T=Thru-hole Refelow
Y=Right Angle 5.08mm(C vs Pin 1)
YC=Right Angle 5.08mm(C vs Pin 2)
Function Code
03  13  20
04  14  23
3=3mm(Minus Slot)
7=7mm(Minus Slot)
RS8=45 ̊ series
Contact area with Gold-plated
Terminal with Tin-plated
04  14  23
05  15
06  16
07  17
1
2 3
4
5
67
0
RS807
RS817
RS803
RS813
1
2 3
0
RS805
RS815
1
2 3
4
5
0
1
2 3
4
0
RS814
RS804
1
2 3
4
5
6
0
RS806
RS816
1
2 3